Record
Type

Residential
Dwelling
Permit

Residential
Accessory
Structure
Permit

Residential
Dwelling
Permit

Solar
Installation
Permit

Residential
Accessory
Structure
Permit

Residential
Dwelling
Permit

Record #

RDP-25-61

RAS-25-54

RDP-25-45

SLR-25-4

RAS-25-55

RDP-25-66

Issued
Date

8/1/2025

8/4/2025

8/5/2025

8/5/2025

8/11/2025

8/13/2025

Applicant

Name

Calynn Combs

Jeremy Manska

Valentin Ortiz

Kyle Jeffries

Jen Weinert

Josh Nelson

Parcel #

RPR3849007703

RPRRSCR000202

RPRRSGP010900

RPR4431012502

RPRRWE3001000

RPRRPMDO004800

Project
Description

New Dwelling

New Detached

Accessory Structure

New Dwelling

Roof-Mounted Solar

Panels

New addition to an

accessory

building/structure

New Dwelling

Structure
Classification

Single-Family
Dwelling

Garage

Single-Family
Dwelling

Single-Family
Dwelling

Patio Cover

Single-Family
Dwelling

Estimated

Building Cost

$140,000.00

$100,000.00

$700,000.00

$1,100.00

$6,068.00

$450,000.00



Residential
Accessory
Structure
Permit

Residential
Dwelling
Permit

Residential
Accessory
Structure
Permit

Residential
Dwelling
Permit

Residential
Dwelling
Permit

Residential
Dwelling
Permit

Residential
Accessory
Structure
Permit

RAS-25-58

RDP-25-51

RAS-25-47

RDP-25-65

RDP-25-54

RDP-25-67

RAS-25-37

8/13/2025

8/14/2025

8/14/2025

8/14/2025

8/18/2025

8/18/2025

8/19/2025

John Ball

Tyrel Harris

Tyrel Harris

Rick Cornforth

Loren Alldrin

Kevin Fay

Gary Winters

RPRRCR7000100

RPRRMNLO000601

RPRRMNLO000601

RPRRLR4011100

RPR4057000405

RPR44310104006

RPRRJAX000100

New Detached
Accessory Structure

New Dwelling

New Detached
Accessory Structure

New Dwelling

New Dwelling

New Dwelling

New Detached
Accessory Structure

Garage

Single-Family
Dwelling

Shop

Single-Family
Dwelling

Cottage
Dwelling

Single-Family
Dwelling

Carport

$38,000.00

$250,000.00

$150,000.00

$100,000.00

$80,000.00

$289,000.00

$7,500.00



Residential
Accessory RAS.25.62
Structure

Permit

Solar
Installation SLR-25-6
Permit

8/21/2025

8/21/2025

Corey Cusack

Intermountain
Wind and Solar

RPR3851022613

RPRRWE4000500

New Detached
Accessory Structure

Roof-Mounted Solar
Panels

Shop

Single-Family
Dwelling

$150,000.00

$19,866.00



