

Record Type	Record #	Issued Date	Applicant Name	Parcel #	Project Description	Structure Classification	Estimated Building Cost
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-25-61	8/1/2025	Calynn Combs	RPR3849007703	New Dwelling	Single-Family Dwelling	\$140,000.00
Residential Accessory Structure Permit	RAS-25-54	8/4/2025	Jeremy Manska	RPRRSCR000202	New Detached Accessory Structure	Garage	\$100,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-25-45	8/5/2025	Valentin Ortiz	RPRRSGP010900	New Dwelling	Single-Family Dwelling	\$700,000.00
Solar Installation Permit	SLR-25-4	8/5/2025	Kyle Jeffries	RPR4431012502	Roof-Mounted Solar Panels	Single-Family Dwelling	\$1,100.00
Residential Accessory Structure Permit	RAS-25-55	8/11/2025	Jen Weinert	RPRRWE3001000	New addition to an accessory building/structure	Patio Cover	\$6,068.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-25-66	8/13/2025	Josh Nelson	RPRRPMD004800	New Dwelling	Single-Family Dwelling	\$450,000.00

Residential Accessory Structure Permit	RAS-25-58	8/13/2025	John Ball	RPRRCR7000100	New Detached Accessory Structure	Garage	\$38,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-25-51	8/14/2025	Tyrel Harris	RPRRMNL000601	New Dwelling	Single-Family Dwelling	\$250,000.00
Residential Accessory Structure Permit	RAS-25-47	8/14/2025	Tyrel Harris	RPRRMNL000601	New Detached Accessory Structure	Shop	\$150,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-25-65	8/14/2025	Rick Cornforth	RPRRLR4011100	New Dwelling	Single-Family Dwelling	\$100,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-25-54	8/18/2025	Loren Alldrin	RPR4057000405	New Dwelling	Cottage Dwelling	\$80,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-25-67	8/18/2025	Kevin Fay	RPR4431010406	New Dwelling	Single-Family Dwelling	\$289,000.00
Residential Accessory Structure Permit	RAS-25-37	8/19/2025	Gary Winters	RPRRJAX000100	New Detached Accessory Structure	Carport	\$7,500.00

Residential Accessory Structure Permit	RAS-25-62	8/21/2025	Corey Cusack	RPR3851022613	New Detached Accessory Structure	Shop	\$150,000.00
Solar Installation Permit	SLR-25-6	8/21/2025	Intermountain Wind and Solar	RPRRWE4000500	Roof-Mounted Solar Panels	Single-Family Dwelling	\$19,866.00